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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:
Preset Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):

CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:
Flickerfree:
System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Mounting:
Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:

UGR (<=):
MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kgl:

%

LED (replaceable)
25/22/18/15W
25W

3000K

80

3000lm

3250lm

105°

Opal

None

Yes

230V 50Hz
Quickconnectx2
Surface, Wall, Ceiling
L80B10: 100 000h
120lm/W

25

3

White

628mm

78mm

160mm

3,93kg
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Proofsafe is specially designed for environments where security
and vandal protection are essential. With its unique design and

customized screws, this luminaire is ideal for use in prisons and
other facilities that require robust protection against vandalism
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