



Proofsafe I







SPECIFICATIONS	
Lightsource Type:	LED (replaceable)
System Power [W]:	25/22/18/15W
Preset Power [W]:	25W
CCT (Color Temperature):	3000K
CRI / Ra:	80
Lumen Output:	3000lm
Lumen LED (tc=25):	3250lm
Beam Angle:	105°
Lens (Diffuser):	Opal
Dimming:	None
Flickerfree:	Yes
System Voltage [V]:	230V 50Hz
Connection:	Quickconnectx2
Mounting:	Surface, Wall, Ceiling
Lifetime [h]:	L80B10: 100 000h
Lumen/W:	120lm/W
UGR (<=):	25
MacAdam (SDCM):	3
Color:	White
Length [mm]:	628mm
Height [mm]:	78mm
Width [mm]:	160mm
Weight [kg]:	3,93kg

Proofsafe is specially designed for environments where security and vandal protection are essential. With its unique design and customized screws, this luminaire is ideal for use in prisons and other facilities that require robust protection against vandalism